

City of Richmond

Legislation Details

File #:	ORD. 2023- 092	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Ordinance			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	12/2/2022			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	5/1/2023			Final action:	5/8/2023	
Title:	To amend and reordain Ord. No. 2018-310, adopted Dec. 17, 2018, which authorized the special use of the property known as 2712 East Leigh Street for the purpose of up to seven multifamily dwelling units and an accessory office, to authorize certain uses permitted on corner lots within the R-63 Multifamily Urban Residential District, upon certain terms and conditions. (7th District)					
Sponsors:	Mayor Stoney (By Request)					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						

Attachments: 1. Ord. No. 2023-092, 2. Staff Report, 3. Application & Applicant's Report, 4. Map, 5. Letter of Concern - McMillan

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/8/2023	1	City Council	adopted	Pass
5/1/2023	1	Planning Commission	recommended for approval	Pass
4/24/2023	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
4/17/2023	1	Planning Commission	recommended for continuance	
4/10/2023	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
4/3/2023	1	Planning Commission	recommended for continuance	
3/13/2023	1	City Council	introduced and referred	